
PLAC NAMN KLUBB VPGRP S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 Gtot F1 F2 F3 Ftot SUMMA X STD

1 Mattias Brännström Sågmyra PSK A 47 47 46 43 47 46 49 325 43 45 44 132 457 S
2 Roger Öst Borlänge PK A 46 45 45 47 43 43 46 315 46 45 47 138 453 B
3 Andreas Olérs Transtrands Skf A 44 48 44 48 47 47 45 323 45 43 40 128 451 S
4 Pär Bogland Falu Sport- & PSK A 46 47 43 43 45 45 44 313 46 43 45 134 447 B
5 Per Wikström Dalarnas M&PS A 39 47 45 46 43 41 49 310 42 44 45 131 441
6 Nicke Bergman Transtrands Skf A 45 41 42 42 41 47 44 302 44 46 45 135 437
7 Pär-Erik Holmberg Borlänge PK A 46 44 41 38 40 40 43 292 47 41 44 132 424 5X

8 Jonathan Vikman Sågmyra PSK A 38 38 41 46 42 42 45 292 43 44 45 132 424 4X

RESULTATLISTA                                                           
KRETSMÄSTERSKAPET 2023-10-15

Nationell Precisionsskjutning

8 Jonathan Vikman Sågmyra PSK A 38 38 41 46 42 42 45 292 43 44 45 132 424 4X

9 Rolf Dragsten Gagnef-Mockfjärds PSK A 40 43 39 44 45 40 41 292 45 44 42 131 423
10 Per Gunnérus Gagnef-Mockfjärds PSK A 44 44 39 39 41 43 42 292 37 44 38 119 411
11 Lotta Wallgren Gagnef-Mockfjärds PSK A 36 37 40 45 41 43 43 285 0 285
12 Kjell Israelsson Falu Sport- & PSK A 44 31 36 36 34 37 44 262 0 262
13 Torny Frost Borlänge PK A 34 32 25 35 34 26 43 229 0 229
14 Johan Stenmark Falu Sport- & PSK A 35 43 18 35 15 35 29 210 0 210
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PLAC NAMN LAGMEDLEMMAR VPGRP S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 Gtot F1 F2 F3 Ftot SUMMA X

Per Gunnérus A 44 44 39 39 41 43 42 292
1 Gagnef-Mockfjärds PSK Rolf Dragsten A 40 43 39 44 45 40 41 292

Lotta Wallgren A 36 37 40 45 41 43 43 285

Roger Öst A 46 45 45 47 43 43 46 315
2 Borlänge PK Pär-Erik Holmberg A 46 44 41 38 40 40 43 292

Torny Frost A 34 32 25 35 34 26 43 229

869

836

Pär Bogland A 46 47 43 43 45 45 44 313
3 Falu Sport- & PSK Kjell Israelsson A 44 31 36 36 34 37 44 262

Johan Stenmark A 35 43 18 35 15 35 29 210
785
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Nationell Precisionsskjutning

PLAC NAMN KLUBB VPGRP S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 Gtot F1 F2 F3 Ftot SUMMA X STD

1 Mattias Brännström Sågmyra Skf B 45 45 48 47 45 46 45 321 47 45 47 139 460 S
2 Pär Bogland Falu Sport- & PSK B 43 47 41 48 44 48 47 318 46 47 44 137 455 B
3 Nicke Bergman Transtrands Skf B 44 48 45 44 45 40 47 313 47 44 45 136 449 B
4 Andreas Olérs Transtrands Skf B 44 46 46 45 47 45 44 317 38 48 43 129 446 7X B
5 Pär-Erik Holmberg Borlänge PK B 47 43 40 41 46 47 43 307 44 49 46 139 446 6X

6 Per Wikström Dalarnas M&PS B 43 46 45 50 48 38 41 311 44 46 43 133 444
7 Jonathan Vikman Sågmyra Skf B 42 44 45 42 44 43 45 305 44 45 45 134 439
8 Tommy Löfling Hedemora PK B 42 47 43 43 44 46 45 310 43 41 43 127 4378 Tommy Löfling Hedemora PK B 42 47 43 43 44 46 45 310 43 41 43 127 437
9 Roger Öst Borlänge PK B 43 38 45 41 43 44 43 297 43 45 47 135 432

10 Joel Jonsson Sågmyra Skf B 40 44 39 45 45 43 45 301 44 38 43 125 426
11 Rolf Dragsten Gagnef-Mockfjärds PSK B 43 42 47 42 42 44 35 295 0 295
12 Torny Frost Borlänge PK B 40 46 41 38 40 45 43 293 0 293
13 Lars Lindman Livgardets Skf UtT 40 36 40 40 42 39 45 282 0 282
14 Åsa Lindman Livgardets Skf UtT 37 30 33 38 40 42 41 261 0 261
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Nationell Precisionsskjutning

PLAC NAMN LAGMEDLEMMAR VPGRP S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 Gtot F1 F2 F3 Ftot SUMMA X

Mattias Brännström B 45 45 48 47 45 46 45 321
Jonathan Vikman B 42 44 45 42 44 43 45 305
Joel Jonsson B 40 44 39 45 45 43 45 301

Pär-Erik Holmberg B 47 43 40 41 46 47 43 307
Roger Öst B 43 38 45 41 43 44 43 297
Torny Frost B 40 46 41 38 40 45 43 293
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Sågmyra Skf

Borlänge PK
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